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BATHURST GOLD CROWN (G1)

2YO COLTS & GELDINGS CLASSIC — Raced at Bathurst in March
DISTANCE RATE

STAKES
$150,000
$150,000
$110,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000

$95,000

$90,000
$84,000
$84,000
$100,000
$100,000
$90,000
$95,700
$90,000
$96,660
$101,000
$119,000
$114,000
$166,247
$202,450
$178,500
$92,000
$105,000

HORSE AND DRIVER
FOX DAN (Jack Callaghan)
CHART TOPPER (Amanada Turnbull)
TARDELLI (Rickie Alchin)
MISTER REA (Daryll Perrot)

TASTY DELIGHT(Brian Portelli)
JILLIBY NITRO (Jason Lee)
COLLEGE CHAPEL (Bernie Hewitt)
CASTALONG SHADOW (G Simpson)
ASTRIDE (L McCarthy)
SHADOW RUNNER (M Formosa)
ARTISTIC FLITE (J McCarthy)

ALL BLACK STRIDE (L McCarthy)
ULTIMATE ART (M Formosa)
SOHO VALENCIA (Chris Alford)
BEETSON (J.T.O’Shea)
CHARIOT KING (Glen McElhinney)
EMJAYEM GRAND (Glen McElhinney)
YRUBLA (David Jack)

LOMBO POCKET WATCH(Greg Bennett)
KYALLA DREAMTIME (Ben Sarina)
ALBERT TERRILL (Russell Jack)
KATHRYN DANCER (Darren Hancock)1730m
BURRELL (Steve Turnbull)

DREAM MOVER (AJ Doc Wilson)1730m
TROMOS (Ross Payne)

JACCKA TAURUS NZ (Michael Siejka)1730m
FLUBBER (Ricky Thurlow)
ANOTHER PARTY NZ (Tony Herlihy)1740m
WHITBY SPORTSMAN (Chris Alford)1740m
THREE STOOGES (Frank O’Sullivan)1740m
BASTILLE BEGGAR (Jason Proctor)1740m
ROYAL CHEF (Brian Hancock)
SPORTS MASTER (Darren Binskin)
JUST A PEEK NZ (Peter Morris snr)
MASTER MUSICIAN NZ (Robert Mitchell)
WOY WOY KARAMEA (Julian Muscat snr)
EXECUTIONER (Leon Bennetts)
ROCKET JASON (Cyril Caffyn)

1730m
1730m
1730m
1730m
1730m
1730m
1730m
1730m
1730m
1730m
1730m
1730m
1730m
1730m
1730m
1730m
1730m
1730m
1730m
1730m
1730m
1730m
1730m
1730m
1730m
1730m
1730m
1740m
1740m
1740m
1740m
1740m
1740m
1740m
1700m
1700m
1700m
1700m

1.54.7
1.56.6
1.54.2
1.54.3
1.54.4
1.53.8
1.54.5
1.65.2
1.56.4
1.65.7
1.59.9
1.59.2
1.58.4
2.00.5
2.00.6
1.59.3
1.59.1
2.01.5
1.59.1
1.59.6
2.02.2
2.06.0
2.01.1
2.01.3
2.00.2
1.58.1
1.59.7
1.58.4
2.01.3
2.02.7
2.00.1
1.59.0
2.02.2
2.12.6
1.58.2
2.01.8
2.03.4
2.03.0



